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Susie Goodall British lucy@mavericksports.com Lucy Cadel - +44 (0)7725 256 427 https://susiegoodall.co.uk/  F 17/07/89 28 UK Rustler 36 Holman & Pye DHL Starlight 73

Gregor McGuckin Irish neil@teamireland.ie Neil O’Hagan +353864095225 www.gregormcguckin.com/ M 15/08/86 31 Irish Biscay 36 Alan Hill Hanley Energy Endurance 22

Abhilash Tomy Indian dilipdonde@gmail.com Capt. Dilip Donde +91 9324168088 www.abhilashtomy.com/ M 05/02/79 39 Indian Eric 32 William Atkin Thuriya 5

Mark Slats Dutch/Australian dick@dickkoopmans.nl Dick Koopmans  +31 654706271 www.markslats.nl/ M 08/04/77 41 Dutch Rustler 36 Holman & Pye Ohpen Maverick 68

Nabil AMRA USA/Palestinien ginalcook@live.com Gina Cook www.sailingwithnabil.com/ M 09/03/75 42 Palestinien Biscay 36 Alan Hill Liberty II 67

Antoine Cousot French flexmiailhe@hotmail.com Arnaud-Félix Miailhe +33 (0)686 037 557 www.antoine-cousot.com/ M 09/05/71 47 French Biscay 36 Alan Hill Metier Anterim 1

Kevin Farebrother Australian/UK Philipsouthworth@outlook.com Philip Southworth  +44 (0)7966188523 www.kevinfarebrother.com/ M 06/03/68 50 Australian Tradewind 35 John Rock Sagarmatha 13

Uku Randmaa Estonian Aida.valceanu@yahoo.fr Aïda Valceanu +33 (0)664762408 www.facebook.com/uku.randmaa M 06/02/63 55 Estonian Rustler 36 Holman & Pye One and All 2

Philippe Péché French mfraleux@effetsmer.com Fabienne Morin  +33 (0)687258315 sport.prb.fr/voile M 07/01/61 57 French Rustler 36 Holman & Pye PRB 85

Are Wiig Norwegian amtrup@gmail.com Jon Amtrup  +47 932 28 926 http://aresailing.no/ M 02/10/59 58 Norwegian OE32 Olle Enderlein Olleanna 7

Mark Sinclair Australian/UK robluijnenburg@casema.nl Rob	Luijnenburg		+31	(0)	655	347	391 www.facebook.com/CoconutGGR/ M 20/08/58 59 Australia Lello 34 Brian Lello Coconut 88

Tapio Lehtinen Finnish lauri.lehtinen@gmail.com  Lauri Lehtinen +358-40-8448623 www.facebook.com/tapio.lehtinen.7 M 19/01/58 60 Finland Gaia 36 Sparkman & Stephens Asteria 6

Loïc Lepage French lepage.valentine@gmail.com Valentine Lepage  +33 6 69 70 06 91 www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100011002831167 M 15/02/56 62 French Nicholson 32 Charles & Peter Nicholson Laaland 56

Istvan Kopar USA/Hungarian iangumprecht@gmail.com Ian Gumprecht  +1 5163512565 koparsailing.com M 08/03/53 65 USA Tradewind 35 John Rock Puffin 37

 Igor Zaretskiy Russian senatorov@yachtrussia.com Boris Senatorov  +7 916 501 90 40 www.igorzaretskiy.ru/ M 11/09/51 66 Russian Endurance 35 Peter Ibold Esmeralda 11

Jean-Luc Van Den Heede French 400millesabords@gmail.com Lionel Regnier  ‭+33 611581568 www.vdh.fr/ M 08/06/45 73 French Rustler 36 Holman & Pye Matmut 8
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